(A) Ten (10) percent over the Base Year; or 
(B) An average increase over the Base Year of at least three (3) 
new, Full-Time Employees. 

(b) A New Technology Business must meet one (1) of the following criteria: 
(i) Provide Capital Investments of at least one hundred fifty thousand 
dollars ($150,000.00) within the boundaries of the Technology 
Zone; or 

(ii) Employ at least five (5) Full-Time Employees. 
(c) The following conditions apply to both Existing Technology Businesses 

and New Technology Businesses: 
(i) Wages paid to Full-Time Employees must be equal to or greater